Burgess Hill 01444 870111              Ashford Kent 01233 647355              www.consortfrozenfoods.co.uk
MAY 2024
Promotion Period:
Wednesday 1st May
to Friday 31st May
NEW
for 2024
TWO Bank

Frozen Food
Pages 21-28
How to Order
Call us, email us or order online
(24hr, 4pm cut off for next day delivery)
Burgess Hill 01444-870111 or Ashford (Kent) 01233-647355
Follow
us on
Free delivery
Minimum order 6 units
Monthly Promotions
Great Customer Service
Brand Leaders
Product Innovation
Sales support & POS
Ways to Pay
Card payment at time of order
Cash or Card (zettle) on delivery
Direct Debit
Credit Account
Online accounts give you access  to your live pricing and stock levels as well as your
invoice and
credits notes
BUY ANY 4
aND GET RRP* £1.50
£36.00
CASE PRICE
 WORTH
All Wall’s impulse lines are included in the promotion
*RRP is recommended retail price. Pricing is at the sole discretion of the retailer. 1 Nielsen GB Total Cover, 52 wks to 30/09/23
#1
KIds OOH
SKU1
#2
KIds OOH
SKU1
#1
AdUlT
REfREsH
bRand1
ImPUlse bEST sellERS PROmotIon
nEw!nEw!nEw! nEw! #1
FIllEd conE
bRand1
cOre RanGE
3 of THE Top 5 bEsT
sEllIng ImpulsE IcE
cREams aRE Magnum1
UFS24479 Calippo Magnum [INDIES] DIRECT A4P BM AW.indd   1UFS24479 Calippo Magnum [INDIES] DIRECT A4P BM AW.indd   1 08/04/2024   10:2808/04/2024   10:28
FREE
1626
Burgess Hill 01444 870111  Ashford Kent 01233 647355
Email sales@consortfrozenfoods.co.uk  Please use codes
4
For more information please visit our website at www.consortfrozenfoods.co.uk
MINIMUM ORDER 6 UNITS
5
Follow us on... Follow us on...
All promotions are correct at the time of publishing. Froneri reserves the right to withdraw or alter promotion at any time. Not to be used
in conjuntion with any other offer. Pricing is at the discrestion of the retailer.
MAY PROMOTION
BUY ANY 5
GET 1 FREE
AT RRP
WORTH
£33.60
BUY ANY 9
GET 2 FREE
OR AT RRP
WORTH